

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CC 7737-7745/2012

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012

(From the judgement and order dated 30/07/2008 in CMWP
No.37829/2008, dated 04/09/2009 in CMWP No.35475/2008,CMWP
No.35489/2008,CMWP No.35511/2008,CMWP No.37944/2008,CMWP
No.37946/2008,CMWP No.39156/2008,CMWP No.39159/2008, CMWP
No.41074/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SUBHASH CHANDRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,permission to file SLP,c/delay
in filing substitution appln. and office report)

Date: 07/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
 HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.
 Mr. M.P.S. Tomar, Adv.
 Mr. Jabar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file special leave petition is granted.

Notice on IA No. 7-8, 9-10, application seeking
condonation of delay in filing the special leave petition and
the special leave petition.

Tag with SLP(C)...CC No. 6918 of 2012.

(Naveen Kumar)
Court Master

(Sharda Kapoor)
Court Master